

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2045/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2005 in LPA No. 139/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PRINCIPLE, K.I.T'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVAJI SHAMRAO CHOUGULE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh notice be issued to unserved respondents. Petitioner is
directed to supply pleadings and pay process fee, if any.

List the matter on 16.10.2006.

(S.G.Shah)

Registrar

